Wireless travel mouse with 6 buttons, silent, 1600 DPI, D E LTACO

black

e Buttons: 6
— « Silent clicks

e 5 years warranty
. « DPI: 800/1200/1600
LI e Polling rate: 125 Hz

e Compact format for travelling
e Batteries: 2x AAA (not included)
e Connection: USB receiver (2.4 GHz)
o= e Compatibility: Windows 7/8/10, macOS 10.5 or later

S e

' « Range: 10m

Engineered for the modern traveler, this compact mouse offers silent clicks to maintain a
serene environment. Its silent 6-button configuration, combined with adjustable DPI settings
(800/1200/1600), guarantees pinpoint accuracy. The robust 125 Hz polling rate ensures swift
and smooth cursor movements and its desian remains comfortable for brolonaed usaae.

Package contents: Mouse and manual



SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTIC

Item number
Manufacturer part number
Country of origin

Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height

Sales unit width

Sales unit depth

Sales unit gross weight
Sales unit net weight
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth

Master carton weight

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

MS-809
MS-809
China
7333048059116
180 mm
122 mm
45 mm
0.52 kg
0.52 kg
390 mm
470 mm
400 mm
6.08 kg




