Wireless travel mouse with 6 buttons, silent, 1600 DPI, black

DELTACO



- Buttons: 6
- Silent clicks
- 5 years warranty
- DPI: 800/1200/1600
- Polling rate: 125 Hz
- Compact format for travelling
- Batteries: 2x AAA (not included)
- Connection: USB receiver (2.4 GHz)
- Compatibility: Windows 7/8/10, macOS 10.5 or later
- Range: 10m

Engineered for the modern traveler, this compact mouse offers silent clicks to maintain a serene environment. Its silent 6-button configuration, combined with adjustable DPI settings (800/1200/1600), guarantees pinpoint accuracy. The robust 125 Hz polling rate ensures swift and smooth cursor movements and its design remains comfortable for prolonged usage.

Package contents: Mouse and manual

SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTIC

Item number	MS-809
Manufacturer part number	MS-809
Country of origin	China
Sales unit bar code	7333048059116
Sales unit height	180 mm
Sales unit width	122 mm
Sales unit depth	45 mm
Sales unit gross weight	0.52 kg
Sales unit net weight	0.52 kg
Master carton height	390 mm
Master carton width	470 mm
Master carton depth	400 mm
Master carton weight	6.08 kg